
HIDETOSHI YAMADA  PROFILE 

EXHIBITIONS

1991
1992
1993
1994
1994
1996
1998
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2006
2006
2007
2007
2010
2010
2011
2015

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN

UK
UK

UK
UK

UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

UK
UK

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN

TITLE PLACE COUNTRY

Exhibition
Gigs
Touch

Works
Works
Works

Group Exhibition - Riens du tout
Indian Summer
Exhibition

Recent Works 
Works

Works
The Shoreditch Map Exhibition
The Opening Exhibition
Couples
Recent Works
fEAST

Recent Works
Works
Breath
Exhibition
Breath 07
Exhibition

Exhibition Dec. 2015 - Mar. 2016
Opening Exhibition

Made in the Wildness

‘Home Made’

Kume Co., Ltd. Press Room, Tokyo

Gallery éf, Tokyo

Venue Kotan, Tokyo
Bar Kelly’s, Tokyo
Ozone Community Laforet Harajuku, Tokyo

Ozone Community Laforet Harajuku, Tokyo
Ozone Community Shinjuku, Tokyo

Marui Men’s   Department Store Shinjuku, Tokyo

Chimen-Kanoya Gallery , Tokyo
The Map Gallery / Shoreditch Town Hall, London
Cutting @ 149  / Brick Lane, London

Coffee @ Brick Lane, London
Duke of York / Clerkenwell , London

The Space 42 / Holborn, London
Coffee @ Brick Lane, London
Coffee @ 157 / Brick Lane, London
Dust / Clerkenwell, London
Indo / Whitechapel, London
Fields Gallery / Brick Lane, London

Hoxton Bar & Kitchen / Hoxton Square, London
First Out Bar & Café / Covent Garden, London
Gallery éf, Tokyo
Gallery Najimi, Tokushima
Gallery Najimi, Tokushima
Doors by Jas M.B. Fukuoka

1970 TOKYO / JAPANBorn and raised

Hasu no Hana Café & Gallery, Tokyo
Ad-comm Group gallery space, Tokyo



CORROBORATIONS & ILLUSTRATIONS

2000 Art works for The Shoreditch Map, London / Issue 24 July The Shoreditch Map Co.

2000 Art work for the catalogue, S.S. 2001 SAZABY Inc.

2001 Illustration for Ryo.co / 1st. 7 inch vinyl
2001 Illustration for Ryo.co / 2nd. 7 inch vinyl

Illustration for Ryo.co / 1at. CD and visual album

Melange Records

Melange Records

Melange Records

2002 Art works for The Shoreditch Map, London / Issue 46 May The Shoreditch Map Co.
2002 Story board for BMW TV advertisement Thrune Productions

2002 Illustrations of Mogul Electro. NY review Dazed & Confused
2002
2002

Contribution of the art works for the short film  ‘Perfect’ / Dir. Rankin Dazed & Confused TV

2003 Logo design Satya Yoga Centre
2003 Art work for Invitation / Collection A.W. 04 London Fashion Week Rafael Lopez
2003 Yen Jeans advertisement @ i-D magazine October issue Michiko Koshino
2003 Illustration for sweat shirts S.S. 04 Michiko Koshino - 100
2004 Art works for Cut and Sewn A.W. 05 London Fashion Week Frost French
2004 Illustrations for clothes S.S. 05 Yanuk Blue Concept Inc.
2004 Art works for Ryoko Kuwajima art book with CD album ‘Kisetsu’ Melange Records
2004 Illustrations for Christmas @ Sazaby shops SAZABY Inc.
2006 Illustration for the exhibition ‘Breath’ t-shirts Gallery éf
2006 Art works for tableware ‘Blinky Winky’ And A
2006 Art works for the artist line t-shirts presentation Paper Denim & Cloth
2006 Art works for artist line clothes

Illustration for artist line cycling T-shirts
Art works for umbrella ‘ Isabrella’
Art works for Mu-tanz CD sleeve

Yan de hafuri
2007 Contribution of the art work

Contribution of the art works for Illusive Contemporary Illustration - 3

This is the magazine

Slanted Magazine

2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2014
2014
2015

Art works for T-shirts ‘Love Earth’
Art work for organic apparel products
Art works for clothes A.A. 09
Illustration for messenger bag

Art work for ‘Typolyrics’ at 2D3D.4 Summer 2009 Issue 08

Yan de hafuri
Nadell
Red Issue
Tubeline

UK
JAPAN

UK

UK
UK
UK
UK

UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

USA
UK

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN

USA
JAPAN
ITALY
JAPAN
JAPAN

JAPAN

DENMARK
GERMANY

GERMANY
GERMANY
CANADA

HONG KONG
JAPAN

JAPAN

JAPAN

CATEGORY CLIENTS COUNTRIES

Product design of Buddhist altar Morisho Co., Ltd

Gestalten
Race Face
Ofess Limited
Kanata Music 

OTHER WORKS   Since UK Period  2000 - 2010 

Art works for S/S 2012 Nature Ultralite Underwear Collection Icebreaker USA

USA

USA

Art works for Sticon T-shirts Collection
Art works for Demy Lee Collection 2015
Company logo design
Art works for Products

Sticon
Demy Lee NY
Feasible Lab

KOREA

MyGift Enterprise LLC

RouRouArt work for Collaboration T-shirts



2003 Artist review - 100th issue Dazed & Confused UK

2006 Exhibition ‘Breath’ review - May issue So-en Magazine JAPAN

2006 Illustration Magazine JAPAN

2006 Mono Magazine JAPAN

2006 Review ‘Blinky Winky’ ,  And A tableware - December issue Nylon Magazine JAPAN

Exhibition ‘Breath’ review and interview - May issue

Exhibition ‘Breath’ - May issue

2007 Artist review ‘New Comer 2007’ - January issue So-en Magazine JAPAN

2007 Exhibition ‘Breath 2007’ review

Exhibition ‘Breath 2007’ review

Elmy Magazine JAPAN

2007 ASA Magazine JAPAN

JAPAN

2008

2008
2008
2009
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015

Artist review - Issue 63 March

Artist review - Issue 09 on line
Artist review - Novum Plus, October issue

Artist review - Issue #37 Juin Juille issue

Artist review - Issue #06

Artist review - Vol.3

Artist review - Issue 17

Artist review - Issue 26

Artist review - Issue 23

Artist review - Issue 03

Artist review - Issue 06

Artist review - Issue 23

Collaboration with writing works and front cover - April Issue

Artist review - Finall Issue, December

Ppaper Magazine TAIWAN

C-Heads Magazine

Novum Magazine

AUSTRIA

GERMANY

Focus Magazine

NeverLazy On-line

Jute Magazine

I.M. Magazine

One Shoot  Magazine

Tribe Magazine

Abstraks Magazine 

A Green Beauty Magazine 

Asymptote Magazine 

43mm Magazine 

Voortuin  

FRANCE

FRANCE

USA

Malaysia

Mexico

UK

USA

USA

Taiwan

New Zealand

Netherlands

PRESS

Features the art works in White Gallery in Edition 49 Whitebook

TITLE DETAILS MADE IN

1996 JAPAN

1999 JAPAN

SELF-PUBLICATION ART BOOKS

‘ Drops ’ 62 pages, black & white, 145 × 210 mm

‘ Corona ’ 70 pages, black & white, 210 × 180 mm

TITLE PLACE COUNTRY

1993 JAPAN

1993 THAILAND

WALL PAINTINGS

‘ Love ’ 4 Play Ground, Tokyo

Non Title Ice Skate Rink at The Mall-4, Bangkok

1996
1994 - 1995

1999

TRAVELS

Travel in Bali, Jawa and Sumatra in Indonesia , Pinang to Thailand by road and sea

Travel in Isan region, The northeast Thailand

Land over from Thailand to the UK

info@hidetoshiyamada.com

Hidetoshi Yamada
http://www.hidetoshiyamada.com/Ver.2.0-Top.html ( 更新中 / Under Construction )


