HIDETOSHI YAMADA PROFILE

1970 Born and raised TOKYO / JAPAN

EXHIBIT	IONS		
	TITLE	PLACE	COUNTRY
1991	Exhibition	Venue Kotan, Tokyo	JAPAN
1992	Gigs	Bar Kelly's, Tokyo J	
1993	Touch	Ozone Community Laforet Harajuku, Tokyo JAPA	
1994	Works	Ozone Community Shinjuku, Tokyo	JAPAN
1994	Works	Ozone Community Laforet Harajuku, Tokyo	JAPAN
1996	Works	Marui Men's Department Store Shinjuku, Tokyo	JAPAN
1998	Group Exhibition - Riens du tout	Chimen-Kanoya Gallery , Tokyo	JAPAN
2000	Indian Summer	The Map Gallery / Shoreditch Town Hall, London	UK
2000	Exhibition	Cutting @ 149 / Brick Lane, London	UK
2001	Recent Works	Coffee @ Brick Lane, London	UK
2002	Works	Duke of York / Clerkenwell , London	UK
2002	Works	The Space 42 / Holborn, London	UK
2002	The Shoreditch Map Exhibition	Coffee @ Brick Lane, London	UK
2002	The Opening Exhibition	Coffee @ 157 / Brick Lane, London	UK
2002	Couples	Dust / Clerkenwell, London	UK
2003	Recent Works	Indo / Whitechapel, London	UK
2003	fEAST	Fields Gallery / Brick Lane, London	UK
2003	Recent Works	Hoxton Bar & Kitchen / Hoxton Square, London	UK
2003	Works	First Out Bar & Café / Covent Garden, London	UK
2006	Breath	Gallery éf, Tokyo	JAPAN
2006	Exhibition	Gallery Najimi, Tokushima	JAPAN
2007	Breath 07	Gallery Najimi, Tokushima	JAPAN
2007	Exhibition	Doors by Jas M.B. Fukuoka	JAPAN
2010	Made in the Wildness	Kume Co., Ltd. Press Room, Tokyo	JAPAN
2010	'Home Made'	Gallery éf, Tokyo	JAPAN
2011	Opening Exhibition	Hasu no Hana Café & Gallery, Tokyo	JAPAN
2015	Exhibition Dec. 2015 - Mar. 2016	Ad-comm Group gallery space, Tokyo	JAPAN

CONNO		OTHER WORKS Since UK Period 2000 - 2010	
2000	CATEGORY	CLIENTS	COUNTRIES
2000	Art works for The Shoreditch Map, London / Issue 24 July	The Shoreditch Map Co.	UK
2000	Art work for the catalogue, S.S. 2001	SAZABY Inc.	JAPAN
2001	Illustration for Ryo.co / 1st. 7 inch vinyl	Melange Records	UK
2001	Illustration for Ryo.co / 2nd. 7 inch vinyl	Melange Records	UK
2002	Art works for The Shoreditch Map, London / Issue 46 May	The Shoreditch Map Co.	UK
2002	Story board for BMW TV advertisement	Thrune Productions	UK
2002	Illustrations of Mogul Electro. NY review	Dazed & Confused	UK
2002	Contribution of the art works for the short film 'Perfect' / Dir. Rankir		UK
2002	Illustration for Ryo.co / 1at. CD and visual album	Melange Records	UK
2003	Logo design	Satya Yoga Centre	UK
2003	Art work for Invitation / Collection A.W. 04 London Fashion Week	Rafael Lopez	UK
2003	Yen Jeans advertisement @ i-D magazine October issue	Michiko Koshino	UK
2003	Illustration for sweat shirts S.S. 04	Michiko Koshino - 100	UK
2004	Art works for Cut and Sewn A.W. 05 London Fashion Week	Frost French	UK
2004	Illustrations for clothes S.S. 05	Yanuk Blue Concept Inc.	USA
2004	Art works for Ryoko Kuwajima art book with CD album 'Kisetsu'	Melange Records	UK
2004	Illustrations for Christmas @ Sazaby shops	SAZABY Inc.	JAPAN
2006	Illustration for the exhibition 'Breath' t-shirts	Gallery éf	JAPAN
2006	Art works for tableware 'Blinky Winky'	And A	JAPAN
2006	Art works for the artist line t-shirts presentation	Paper Denim & Cloth	USA
2006	Art works for artist line clothes	Yan de hafuri	JAPAN
2007	Contribution of the art work	This is the magazine	ITALY
2007	Art works for T-shirts 'Love Earth'	Yan de hafuri	JAPAN
2008	Art work for organic apparel products	Nadell	JAPAN
2008	Art works for clothes A.A. 09	Red Issue	DENMARK
2008	Illustration for messenger bag	Tubeline	GERMANY
2008	Product design of Buddhist altar	Morisho Co., Ltd	JAPAN
2009	Art work for 'Typolyrics' at 2D3D.4 Summer 2009 Issue 08	Slanted Magazine	GERMANY
2009	Contribution of the art works for Illusive Contemporary Illustration -		GERMANY
2009	Illustration for artist line cycling T-shirts	Race Face	CANADA
2010	Art works for umbrella ' Isabrella'	Ofess Limited	HONG KON
2010	Art works for Mu-tanz CD sleeve	Kanata Music	JAPAN
2010	Art works for S/S 2012 Nature Ultralite Underwear Collection	Icebreaker	USA
2010	Art work for Collaboration T-shirts	RouRou	JAPAN
2011	Art works for Sticon T-shirts Collection	Sticon	KOREA
2014	Art works for Demy Lee Collection 2015	Demy Lee NY	USA
2014	Company logo design	Feasible Lab	JAPAN
2015	Art works for Products	MyGift Enterprise LLC	USA

PRESS			
2003	Artist review - 100th issue	Dazed & Confused	UK
2006	Exhibition 'Breath' review - May issue	So-en Magazine	JAPAN
2006	Exhibition 'Breath' review and interview - May issue	Illustration Magazine	JAPAN
2006	Exhibition 'Breath' - May issue	Mono Magazine	JAPAN
2006	Review 'Blinky Winky', And A tableware - December issue	Nylon Magazine	JAPAN
2007	Artist review 'New Comer 2007' - January issue	So-en Magazine	JAPAN
2007	Exhibition 'Breath 2007' review	Elmy Magazine	JAPAN
2007	Exhibition 'Breath 2007' review	ASA Magazine	JAPAN
2008	Artist review - Issue 63 March	Ppaper Magazine	TAIWAN
2008	Artist review - Issue 09 on line	C-Heads Magazine	AUSTRIA
2008	Artist review - Novum Plus, October issue	Novum Magazine	GERMANY
2009	Artist review - Issue #37 Juin Juille issue	Focus Magazine	FRANCE
2012	Artist review - Issue #06	NeverLazy On-line	FRANCE
2013	Artist review - Vol.3	Jute Magazine	USA
2013	Artist review - Finall Issue, December	I.M. Magazine	Malaysia
2013	Artist review - Issue 17	One Shoot Magazine	Mexico
2014	Artist review - Issue 26	Tribe Magazine	UK
2014	Artist review - Issue 23	Abstraks Magazine	USA
2014	Artist review - Issue 03	A Green Beauty Magazine	USA
2014	Collaboration with writing works and front cover - April Issue	Asymptote Magazine	Taiwan
2014	Artist review - Issue 06	43mm Magazine	New Zealand
2015	Artist review - Issue 23	Voortuin	Netherlands
2015	Features the art works in White Gallery in Edition 49	Whitebook	JAPAN

SELF-PUBLICATION ART BOOKS			
	TITLE	DETAILS	MADE IN
1996	' Drops '	62 pages, black & white, 145 \times 210 mm	JAPAN
1999	' Corona '	70 pages, black & white, 210 × 180 mm	JAPAN

WALL PAINTINGS			
	TITLE	PLACE	COUNTRY
1993	'Love'	4 Play Ground, Tokyo	JAPAN
1993	Non Title	Ice Skate Rink at The Mall-4, Bangkok	THAILAND

TRAVELS		
1994 - 1995	Land over from Thailand to the UK	
1996	Travel in Isan region, The northeast Thailand	
1999	Travel in Bali, Jawa and Sumatra in Indonesia , Pinang to Thailand by road and sea	

Hidetoshi Yamada